MJCC Main Pool Schedule
Starting May 10, 2021

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 NOON

12:00 NOON

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

Lap Swim

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

Lap Swim

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

Lap Swim

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Stingrays

Lap Swim

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

**Pool schedule subject to change as needed.**




