MJCC Main Pool Schedule Starting May 10, 2021



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
7:00 AM								7:00 AM
7:15 AM								7:15 AM
7:30 AM		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		7:30 AM
7:45 AM								7:45 AM
8:00 AM								8:00 AM
8:15 AM								8:15 AM
8:30 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		8:30 AM
8:45 AM								8:45 AM
9:00 AM								9:00 AM
9:15 AM								9:15 AM
9:30 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		9:30 AM
9:45 AM								9:45 AM
10:00 AM								10:00 AM
10:15 AM								10:15 AM
10:30 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		10:30 AM
10:45 AM								10:45 AM
11:00 AM								11:00 AM
11:15 AM								11:15 AM
11:30 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		11:30 AM
11:45 AM								11:45 AM
12:00 NOON								12:00 NOON
12:15 PM								12:15 PM
12:30 PM	Lap Swim							12:30 PM
12:45 PM								12:45 PM
1:00 PM								1:00 PM
1:15 PM								1:15 PM
1:30 PM	Lap Swim							1:30 PM
1:45 PM								1:45 PM
2:00 PM								2:00 PM
2:15 PM								2:15 PM
2:30 PM	Lap Swim							2:30 PM
2:45 PM								2:45 PM
3:00 PM								3:00 PM
3:15 PM								3:15 PM
3:30 PM						Lap Swim		3:30 PM
3:45 PM								3:45 PM
4:00 PM		Stingrays						4:00 PM
4:15 PM								4:15 PM
4:30 PM								4:30 PM
4:45 PM								4:45 PM
5:00 PM								5:00 PM
5:15 PM								5:15 PM
5:30 PM		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		5:30 PM
5:45 PM		Lup Swilli	Edp SWIIII	Edp 3Willi	Edp 3WIIII			5:45 PM
6:00 PM								6:00 PM
6:15 PM								6:15 PM
6:30 PM		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		6:30 PM
6:45 PM								6:45 PM
7:00 PM								7:00 PM